Daily Arrest Report

Douglas County Sheriff’s Office

Tim Pounds, Sheriff

Kenneth Conner, Chief Deputy
Doug Oliver, Colonel

(770) 942-2121

8470 Earl D. Lee Boulevard
Douglasville, Georgia 30134

Printed on July 12, 2024

Booking Date

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24
07/11/24

07/11/24
07/11/24
07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24
07/11/24
07/11/24

07/11/24

Name

BECK, NATASHA DAWN

BLACK, DEVIN

BURGIN, ALEXIS CELENE

DEVEAUX, JAMES DARRYL
DUVAL, JAMAL AATIF

GRAY, JENNIFER LYN
HARDY, JASON DENNARD
HODGE, MYAIA

HOWARD, ANGELO DECARLIS

HUCKABY, BRITTANY NICOLE

JACKSON, MICHELLE DENIS

JEFFERSON, ROKESHA LENISE
JONES, CHRISTOPHER ARNEZ
MAANAO, COLE AGUSTO

MARTINEZ MONTOYA, JESUS IVAN

Charges

16-8-14 - Theft by shoplifting

16-5-23 - Simple battery

16-10-25 - Giving False Name, Address/DOB to Officers
40-5-121(a) - Driving while license suspended or revoked-Misd
16-7-21 - Criminal Trespass-Family Violence (M)

42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(M)

999.999 - Boarded for DPD

999.999 - Boarded for DPD

16-13-30(j) - Purchase, Possession, Manufacture, Distribute Marijuana less

than one ounce
16-13-32.2 - Possession of Drug Related Objects
40-6-241 - Due Care, Hands Free, Electronic Devices

999.999 - Arrested for Other Agency/Charges
999.999 - Sentenced
16-8-14 - Theft by Shoplifting

16-5-21(a)(1) - Aggravated Assault
16-5-21(a)(1) - Aggravated Assault
16-11-131 - Possession of firearms-convicted felons

999.999 - Boarded for DPD
42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)

999.999 - Boarded for DPD
16-7-21 - Criminal Trespass

40-6-181 - Speeding
40-5-121(a) - Driving while license suspended or revoked-Misd

16-5-23.1 - Battery - Misdemeanor

16-5-23(f) - Simple Battery-FV

16-7-21(b)(1) - Criminal Trespass-Enter

16-5-70(d) - Cruelty to Children-3rd Degree or 3rd Offense (M)

Address

4845 PROMENADE DR SW, ATLANTA, GA 30331

2560 FORRESTER CT, LITHIA SPRINGS, GA
30122

6620 FAIRWAY RIDGE DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30134

5067 LORRAINE PL, FOREST PARK, GA 30297
550 PICKFORD PL, ATLANTA, GA 30149

710 Peachtree St NE APT 134, Atlanta, GA 30308
1190 MATT MOORE CT, LITHIA SPGS, GA 30122

4340 CLEARVIEW DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30134

4113 FEATHER DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135

7 ROBIN DR, AUSTELL, GA 30168
1601 S HOLT STREET, MONTGOMERY, AL 36116

610 CAMANO RD, MCDONOUGH, GA 30253
8995 KNOTTY PINE TRL, VILLA RICA, GA 30180

5983 LOCKLEAR WAY, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30134

221 ROCKY RIDGE DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30134

Page 1 of 2



Booking Date

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

Name

MCBRIDE-GRAY, BLAKE AMARI

MCGRITT, IAN PHOENIX

MOORE, CANTERRYIA ANN

MORALES, FREDDIE JUNIOR

MORRIS, DENNIS LEON

REYES GUEVARA, JOSE EDWIN

SCOTT, CALVIN JAMES JR

SHAW, KENNETH BERNARD

THORNTON, LISA MARIE

WATSON, AMBER MARIE

Total Records: 25

Charges

16-11-106 - Possession of Firearm or Knife During Certain Crimes

16-13-30(j) - Purchase, Possession, Manufacture, Distribute Marijuana less

than one ounce
16-13-30(a) - Possession, manufacturing, etc., of certain controlled
substances-Sch |

16-13-30(a) - Possession, manufacturing, certain controlled substances

Schedule Il
16-5-23.1(F)(1) - Battery-FVA 1st Offense (M)

40-6-181 - Speeding

40-6-123(b) - Turning movements and required signals
40-6-123(a) - Turning movements and required signals
40-6-391(A)(1) - DUI/Alcohol/Less Safe

16-9-1(d) - Forgery-3rd Degree
999.999 - Arrested for Other Agency/Charges

16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Vehicle

16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Vehicle

16-13-30(a) - Possession, manufacturing, etc., of certain controlled
substances-Sch |

16-13-32.2 - Possession of Drug Related Objects

16-9-4(b)(1) - Possession, manuf., sale of false ID

40-6-270 - Hit and Run
40-6-49(a) - Following too closely

40-6-126 - Improper Use of Turn Lane - Pending
40-6-391(A)(1) - DUI/Alcohol/Less Safe - Pending

999.999 - Sentenced

Address

6266 DORSETT SHOALS / LOT 141,
DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135

4622 KNIGHTS BRIDGE CT, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30135

152 WYNTHORPE WAY, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30134

7995 NEBO RD, HIRAM, GA 30141

4021 ANNEEWAKEE RD 8C, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30135

135 GREENWOOD DRIVE, STOCKBRIGDGE, GA
30281

5704 NEWMAN CIR, AUSTELL, GA 30106

109 BELLE CHASE, DALLAS, GA 30157

2117 OAKMONT AVE, ANNISTON, AL 36207

4631 BEN HILL RD, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134

Page 2 of 2



