

Douglas County Sheriff's Office

Tim Pounds, Sheriff

Kenneth Conner, *Chief Deputy* Doug Oliver, *Colonel* 8470 Earl D. Lee Boulevard Douglasville, Georgia 30134 (770) 942-2121

Daily Arrest Report

Printed on July 12, 2024

Booking Date	Name	Charges	Address
07/11/24	BECK, NATASHA DAWN	16-8-14 - Theft by shoplifting 16-5-23 - Simple battery 16-10-25 - Giving False Name, Address/DOB to Officers 40-5-121(a) - Driving while license suspended or revoked-Misd 16-7-21 - Criminal Trespass-Family Violence (M)	4845 PROMENADE DR SW, ATLANTA, GA 30331
07/11/24	BLACK, DEVIN	42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(M)	2560 FORRESTER CT, LITHIA SPRINGS, GA 30122
07/11/24	BURGIN, ALEXIS CELENE	999.999 - Boarded for DPD	6620 FAIRWAY RIDGE DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134
07/11/24	DEVEAUX, JAMES DARRYL	999.999 - Boarded for DPD	5067 LORRAINE PL, FOREST PARK, GA 30297
07/11/24	DUVAL, JAMAL AATIF	16-13-30(j) - Purchase, Possession, Manufacture, Distribute Marijuana less than one ounce 16-13-32.2 - Possession of Drug Related Objects 40-6-241 - Due Care, Hands Free, Electronic Devices	550 PICKFORD PL, ATLANTA, GA 30149
07/11/24	GRAY, JENNIFER LYN	999.999 - Arrested for Other Agency/Charges	710 Peachtree St NE APT 134, Atlanta, GA 30308
07/11/24	HARDY, JASON DENNARD	999.999 - Sentenced	1190 MATT MOORE CT, LITHIA SPGS, GA 30122
07/11/24	HODGE, MYAIA	16-8-14 - Theft by Shoplifting	4340 CLEARVIEW DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134
07/11/24	HOWARD, ANGELO DECARLIS	16-5-21(a)(1) - Aggravated Assault 16-5-21(a)(1) - Aggravated Assault 16-11-131 - Possession of firearms-convicted felons	4113 FEATHER DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135
07/11/24	HUCKABY, BRITTANY NICOLE	999.999 - Boarded for DPD	7 ROBIN DR, AUSTELL, GA 30168
07/11/24	JACKSON, MICHELLE DENIS	42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)	1601 S HOLT STREET, MONTGOMERY, AL 36116
07/11/24	JEFFERSON, ROKESHA LENISE	999.999 - Boarded for DPD	610 CAMANO RD, MCDONOUGH, GA 30253
07/11/24	JONES, CHRISTOPHER ARNEZ	16-7-21 - Criminal Trespass	8995 KNOTTY PINE TRL, VILLA RICA, GA 30180
07/11/24	MAANAO, COLE AGUSTO	40-6-181 - Speeding 40-5-121(a) - Driving while license suspended or revoked-Misd	5983 LOCKLEAR WAY, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134
07/11/24	MARTINEZ MONTOYA, JESUS IVAN	16-5-23.1 - Battery - Misdemeanor 16-5-23(f) - Simple Battery-FV 16-7-21(b)(1) - Criminal Trespass-Enter 16-5-70(d) - Cruelty to Children-3rd Degree or 3rd Offense (M)	221 ROCKY RIDGE DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134

Booking Date	Name	Charges	Address
07/11/24	MCBRIDE-GRAY, BLAKE AMARI	16-11-106 - Possession of Firearm or Knife During Certain Crimes 16-13-30(j) - Purchase, Possession, Manufacture, Distribute Marijuana les than one ounce 16-13-30(a) - Possession, manufacturing, etc., of certain controlled substances-Sch I 16-13-30(a) - Possession, manufacturing, certain controlled substances Schedule II	6266 DORSETT SHOALS / LOT 141, s DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135
07/11/24	MCGRITT, IAN PHOENIX	16-5-23.1(F)(1) - Battery-FVA 1st Offense (M)	4622 KNIGHTS BRIDGE CT, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135
07/11/24	MOORE, CANTERRYIA ANN		152 WYNTHORPE WAY, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134
07/11/24	MORALES, FREDDIE JUNIOR	40-6-181 - Speeding 40-6-123(b) - Turning movements and required signals 40-6-123(a) - Turning movements and required signals 40-6-391(A)(1) - DUI/Alcohol/Less Safe	7995 NEBO RD, HIRAM, GA 30141
07/11/24	MORRIS, DENNIS LEON	16-9-1(d) - Forgery-3rd Degree	4021 ANNEEWAKEE RD 8C, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135
07/11/24	REYES GUEVARA, JOSE EDWIN	999.999 - Arrested for Other Agency/Charges	135 GREENWOOD DRIVE, STOCKBRIGDGE, GA 30281
07/11/24	SCOTT, CALVIN JAMES JR	16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Vehicle 16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Vehicle 16-13-30(a) - Possession, manufacturing, etc., of certain controlled substances-Sch I 16-13-32.2 - Possession of Drug Related Objects 16-9-4(b)(1) - Possession, manuf., sale of false ID	5704 NEWMAN CIR, AUSTELL, GA 30106
07/11/24	SHAW, KENNETH BERNARD	40-6-270 - Hit and Run 40-6-49(a) - Following too closely	109 BELLE CHASE, DALLAS, GA 30157
07/11/24	THORNTON, LISA MARIE	40-6-126 - Improper Use of Turn Lane - Pending 40-6-391(A)(1) - DUI/Alcohol/Less Safe - Pending	2117 OAKMONT AVE, ANNISTON, AL 36207
07/11/24	WATSON, AMBER MARIE	999.999 - Sentenced	4631 BEN HILL RD, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134

Total Records: 25